
 

BRIAR CLIFF ROAD ASSOCIATION, as of July 2015 

 
NAME (family if provided) HOUSE # PHONE EMAIL 

    
Brown, Jim & Louise 541 731-7122 

 

 

 

 

jbrownarchitect80@yahoo.com 

  J cell: 855-1625 brownlr@upmc.edu 
Bryant, Randy & Janice (Claire, Elizabeth) 528 244-1224 janice.bryant@gmail.com 

   randy.bryant@cs.cmu.edu 
Buckingham 525   

Carr, Steve & Jean (Julia) 577 371-8907 scarr@pitt.edu 

  J cell: 412-848-6283 jhfcarr@gmail.com 
  S cell: 412-445-6360  

   Julia: 412 445-5651 julia.c.carr@gmail.com 
Cauley, Jim & Lynn (Owen &Timmy) 568 L cell:  849-6961 lynn_cauley@msn.com 

  J cell:  861-3081 jcauley@ceilingsystems.net 
Doyno, Ken (Nate, Elena & Sophia) 559 242-5559 kend@rdcollab.com 

Drake, John & Sarah (Elizabeth & Katherine) 578 731-8783 je_drake@yahoo.com 

  J cell:  370-3108 s_drake@mac.com 
  S cell:  980-1308  
Eagle, Steven & Angela (Holden & Mary) 545 798-2663 eagle148@verizon.net 

  S cell:  616-2448 aeagle@compunetix.com 
  A cell:  965-0163 (best)  
Gruver, Gene & Marcia 560 East 242-4720 gruvergm@gmail.com 

  G cell:  760-3670 gruver@pitt.edu 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

  M cell:  874-5512  
Hart, Jim & Lee  584 241-4688 hartla@upmc.edu 

   jvhart@bellatlantic.net 
Kahn, Jeremy & Marin, Jennifer (Aaron & Sophie) 536 596-6702 jmkahn1@gmail.com 

  Jeremy cell: 596-4170 jrmmarin@yahoo.com 
Kelly, Tom & Nancy 550 East 244-0541 tkelly@pitt.edu 

  N cell:  600-7380 nkelly3899@msn.com 

Krynski, Ken & Lyn 592 241-5209 kkrynski@me.com 

  K cell:  780-1136 lkrynski@mac.com 
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  L cell:  855-6357  

Lembersky, Barry & Faust, Diane (Abby, David) 540 East 242-0942 lemberskybc@upmc.edu 

  B cell: 370-1614  diane.faust@verizon.net 
  D cell:  841-6433  
Moore, Jim & Amy (J.D.) 579 244-0444 ammo823@aol.com 

Paytas, Jerry & Friel, Beth (Emma, Abby) 554 East J cell:  926-8576 jerry.paytas@gmail.com 

  B cell:  477-4254 eafriel@msn.com 
Prellwitz, Henry 572 242-6105 slagman1@verizon.net. 

Reed, Tim & Trinka 542 247-2808 trireed@comcast.net 

  Tim cell: 848-4961  
  Trinka cell: 848-2935  
Seltman, Howard & McIntyre-Seltman, Kathy 548 371-9034 hseltman@stat.cmu.edu 

     kmcintyre-seltman@mail.magee.edu 
Schroeder, Ted & Theresa (John, Maria, William) 532 East 241-2527   schroet2@verizon.net 

 

 

 

 

 

 Ted cell:  310-6356   tschroeder@littler.com 

  Theresa cell:  310-3817  

Silverman, Barry & Wolfe, Elaine 553 242-7328 barry@pointbrugge.com 

  E cell:  877-0135 elaine@pointbrugge.com 
  B cell:  327-7526  
Speyer, Alex & Silvia 571 242-1090 ac3@nb.net 

  A cell:  417-2638   silviaspeyer@gmail.com 
Tinker, Don & Hope 562 371-2184 hopetinker@verizon.net 

Titus, Paul & Bonnie 566 East 243-1674 paul.h.titus@verizon.net 

   bonnie.titus@verizon.net 

  Webster, Keith & Berenika (Mhairi) 533 East K cell: 973-723-9192 keithwebster14@gmail.com 
  B cell: 973-723-3979 berenikaw@yahoo.co.uk 
Zionts, Leon & Nancy (Allison, Danielle) 565 242-2336 lzionts@cazpclaw.com 

  L cell: 389-5983 zionts@jhf.org 
  N cell: 491-0942  

 

 

NOTES: House numbers accompanied by “East” indicate homes that are located on East Briar Cliff Road. 

              Phone numbers have an area code of 412, unless otherwise indicated.   
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